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Skoda Fabia 1.4 TDI PD 80 3 5dr | Jun 2007

Vehicle Features

1.5L bottle holder in front door panels, 8 speakers, 16" Atria
alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm with tilt
sensor, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Bodyside mouldings, Climatronic air conditioning, Cruise control,
Curtain airbags, Dance 2 DIN radio with CD + MP3, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags,
Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Floor mats, Front armrest, Front seat back storage
pockets, Full size steel spare wheel, Height/reach adjust steering
wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable front
seats, Immobiliser, Leather gearknob and gaiter, Maxidot, PAS,
Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Rear parking sensor, Rear
wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning, Ticket
holder, Trip computer

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

22 PENNYBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,BALLYMENA,, Ballymena, BT423HB
DARREN: 07732823658

£2,550

119088
Diesel
Manual
Beige

1422

120

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
11E
TNO7LNX

3992mm
1642mm
1498mm
5

300L

1645KG
515KG

49.6MPG

68.9MPG

61.4MPG

45L

5 SPEED
107MPH
13.2s
80.1BHP



