

Skoda Fabia 1.4 TDI PD 80 3 5dr | Jun 2007

## £2,550

## **Vehicle Features**

1.5L bottle holder in front door panels, 8 speakers, 16" Atria alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm with tilt sensor, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Bodyside mouldings, Climatronic air conditioning, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Dance 2 DIN radio with CD + MP3, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Floor mats, Front armrest, Front seat back storage pockets, Full size steel spare wheel, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable front seats, Immobiliser, Leather gearknob and gaiter, Maxidot, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Rear parking sensor, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning, Ticket holder, Trip computer

Miles:	119088
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Beige
Engine Size:	1422
CO2 Emission:	120
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	11E
Reg:	TN07LNX

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3992mm
Width:	1642mm
Height:	1498mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	300L
Gross Weight:	1645KG
Max. Loading Weight:	515KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	107MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.2s
Engine Power BHP:	80.1BHP